No. Exam-2/Conf./2018/320

JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

Date : 05/04/2018

[INOTIFICATION//

Time Table of M.Tech. (DIGITAL COMMUNICATION) Ist & Il1rd Semester
(REGULER & ATKT) & IInd Semester (ATKT) Exam DEC., 2017
("= 2015-16 & yaE'" Choice Based Credit System) (CBCS)

Time : 02.00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M.

EXAM CENTER-PARIKSHA BHAVAN JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

M.Tech. (Electronics) Ist Semester

(For SOS - Ragular & ATKT)

Date Day Paper Code | Name of the Papers
13-04-2018 | Friday MEDC-101 ADVANCED MATHEMATICS
17-04-2018 Tuesday MEDC-102 MICRO CONTROLLER SYSTEM DESIGN
20-04-2018 Friday MEDC-103 DSP APPLICATION
93-04-2018 Monday MEDC-104 VLSL DESIGN
25-04-2018 | Wednesday MEDC-105 WIRELESS ADHOC

M.Tech. (Electronics) IInd Semester

(For SOS - ATKT Students)

Date Day Paper Code Name of the Papers
91-04-2018 Saturday MEDC-201 System Programming
24-04-2018 Tuesday MEDC-202 Modelling & Simulation of Computer
26-04-2018 Thursday MEDC-203 DNetwork Design Technology
27-04-2018 Friday MEDC-204 Optical Network
28-04-2018 Saturday MEDC-205 Mobile & Satellite Communication
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M.Tech. (Electronics) IlIrd Semester

(For SOS - ATKT Students)

Date Day Paper Code Name of the Papers

12-04-2018 Thursday MEDC-301 Information Theory & Coding
16-04-2018 Monday MEDC-302 Advanced Digital Communication
19-04-2018 Thursday MEDC-402/303 | INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS
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Exam Controller
Copy to :-

1- SOS Head, Concerning Department, Jiwaji University Gwalior.

2- Center Supr. Pariksha Bhavan jiwaji University Gwalior.

3- Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior

4- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

5- P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

6- I/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

7- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

/

Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.)




